
WILLIAMSON-TRAVIS COUNTIES MUD #1 CONTACT LIST 

Last First Company Title Work Address Work # E-mail Fax # Cell 

                 

Fabre Linda   Vice President     lfabre@wtcmud1.org      
  

Flores David   Assistant Secretary     dflores@wtcmud1.org      
  

Jones   Elizabeth        bjones@wtcmud1.org      
  

Avila Hanoi   President     havila@wtcmud1.org      
  

Masters 
      Kelley   Secretary     kmasters@wtcmud1.org     

                  

Edmonson Herb Gray Engineering, Inc. Project Manager 
8834 N. Cap. of TX Hwy., Suite 140 

Austin, TX 78759 
452-0371 hedmonson@grayengineeringinc.com      

  
Scales Makenzi Inframark District Manager 

14050 Summit Drive, #103  

Austin, TX 78728 
457-1166 makenzi.scales@inframark.com  716-0024   

      Inframark Bookkeeper 
14050 Summit Drive, #103  

Austin, TX 78728 
246-0498 x30421       

Reese Stephanie Inframark Operations Coordinator 
1000 Old Mill Road  

Cedar Park, TX 78613 
844-1037 stephanie.reese@inframark.com  716-0024   

  
Fielding Celia 

Connect Community 

Management 
VH HOA Mgr. 

201 S. Lakeline Blvd. 502, Cedar 

Park, TX 78613 
  Celia@connectmanage.com    745-3648 

Vacancy     Deed Restrictions           

Lucas Aristeu Landcare Landscaper 
 12819 Dessau rd. Austin, TX 78754 

745-7633      
  

Patterson Linda Patterson & Associates Investment Advisor 
301 Congress, Suite 150  

Austin, TX 78701 
800-817-2442 linda@patterson.net      

  
Lane Chris Samco Financial Advisor           

Martin Ashlee Maxwell Locke & Ritter Auditor 
401 Congress, Suite 1100  

Austin, TX 78701 
370--3265 amartin@mlrpc.com  370-3250   

  
Duagere Paul Waste Management Trash & Recycling 

9708 Giles Lane  

Austin, TX 78754 
696-0363 pdaugere@wm.com  272-8960   

  
Gladney Linda Jani-King Janitorial Services AMW 

2523 South Lakeline Blvd.  

Cedar Park, TX 78613 
335-9888 manager3@jkaustin.us      

  
Thomas James 

Williamson County  

Constable 
Constable 

350 Discovery Blvd., #205  

Cedar Park, TX 78613 
260-4278 jkthomas@wilco.org      
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